
Special Event 
Date Day Event Start Time

Special Event 
Parking Rate 
Start Time

Special Event 
Parking Rate 

End Time

Special Event  
Parking Rate 

(Based On 
Market Rate) Visiting Team

9/5/2016 Monday 1:40pm 11:40am 2:40pm $10-$40 Boston Red Sox

9/6/2016 Tuesday 7:10pm 5:10pm 8:10pm $10-$40 Boston Red Sox

9/7/2016 Wednesday 6:10pm 4:10pm 7:10pm $10-$40 Boston Red Sox

9/8/2016 Thursday 7:10pm 5:10pm 8:10pm $10-$40 Colorado Rockies

9/9/2016 Friday 7:40pm 5:40pm 8:40pm $10-$40 Colorado Rockies

9/10/2016 Saturday 5:40pm 3:40pm 6:40pm $10-$40 Colorado Rockies

9/11/2016 Sunday 1:40pm 11:40am 2:40pm $10-$40 Colorado Rockies

9/19/2016 Monday 7:10pm 5:10pm 8:10pm $10-$40 Arizona D-backs

9/20/2016 Tuesday 7:10pm 5:10pm 8:10pm $10-$40 Arizona D-backs

9/21/2016 Wednesday 6:10pm 4:10pm 7:10pm $10-$40 Arizona D-backs

9/22/2016 Thursday 7:10pm 5:10pm 8:10pm $10-$40 San Francisco Giants

9/23/2016 Friday 7:40pm 5:40pm 8:40pm $10-$40 San Francisco Giants

9/24/2016 Saturday 5:40pm 3:40pm 6:40pm $10-$40 San Francisco Giants

9/25/2016 Sunday 1:40pm 11:40am 2:40pm $10-$40 San Francisco Giants

9/27/2016 Tuesday 7:10pm 5:10pm 8:10pm $10-$40 Los Angeles Dodgers

9/28/2016 Wednesday 7:10pm 5:10pm 8:10pm $10-$40 Los Angeles Dodgers

9/29/2016 Thursday 6:10pm 4:10pm 7:10pm $10-$40 Los Angeles Dodgers

Library Validation does not apply once Special Event Parking Rate begins.

Special Event Parking Rate is paid at the garage entrance.

Special Event Parking Rates 
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September 2016


